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National Dose Banding Table – Nivolumab (10mg/mL) 

Vial Sizes of Drug 
40mg/4mL 
100mg/10mL 
240mg/24mL 

Drug Nivolumab 

 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Upper and lower limits of the dose banding table do not imply absolute maximum or minimum doses, or endorse dose 

capping.  Refer to product data sheet for information regarding dose limits and particulars for preparation. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose  
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 
8.89 10.00 9.99 9 1 -10 

10.00 11.11 11.10 10 0 -10 

11.11 13.33 13.32 12 8 -10 

13.33 15.56 15.55 14 5 -10 

15.56 17.78 17.77 16 3 -10 

17.78 20.00 19.99 18 1 -10 

20.00 22.22 22.21 20 0 -10 

22.22 26.67 26.66 24 8 -10 

26.67 31.11 31.10 28 5 -10 

31.11 35.56 35.55 32 3 -10 

35.56 40.00 39.99 36 1 -10 

40.00 44.00 43.99 40 0 -9 

44.00 48.89 48.88 44 0 -10 

48.89 55.56 55.55 50 2 -10 

55.56 64.44 64.43 58 4 -10 

64.44 75.56 75.55 68 6 -10 

75.56 88.89 88.88 80 6 -10 

88.89 100.00 99.99 90 1 -10 

100.00 110.00 109.99 100 0 -9 

110.00 120.00 119.99 110 0 -8 

120.00 134.00 133.99 120 0 -10 

134.00 156.00 155.99 140 4 -10 

156.00 178.00 177.99 160 3 -10 

178.00 200.00 199.99 180 1 -10 

200.00 223.00 222.99 200 0 -10 

223.00 268.00 267.99 240 8 -10 

268.00 300.00 299.99 280 4 -7 

300.00 320.00 319.99 300 0 -6 

320.00 340.00 339.99 320 0 -6 

340.00 360.00 359.99 340 0 -6 

360.00 400.00 399.99 360 0 -10 

400.00 440.00 439.99 400 0 -9 

440.00 480.00 479.99 440 0 -8 

480.00 520.00 519.99 480 0 -8 

Drug- and Dose-specific Tables - These tables will no longer be produced. 
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